L18000048288								
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500312615765							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	18 MAY -1 PH 15 28							
Office Use Only	FILED POID MAY - 1 AM 8:53 TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA							

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· __ ···

ACCOUNT NO.	: I2000000195
REFERENCE	: 190143 4320855
AUTHORIZATION	: Smille man
COST LIMIT	

• r

- - - --

- ORDER DATE : May 1, 2018
- ORDER TIME : 3:51 PM
- ORDER NO. : 190143-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 4320855

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: NEUROPSYCHIATRIC RESEARCH CENTER OF SOUTHWEST FLORIDA, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: NEUROPSYCHIATRIC RESEARCH CENTER OF SOUTHWEST

2. (a)			(b)	I					
	Principal office address of limited liability company:	:		Ν	tailing address of limit	ed liabilit	y compan	~	
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)				(Note: MAY BE PO	<u>ST OFFI</u>	<u>CE BOX</u>)		
	14271 METROPOLIS AVENUE STE A			14271 ME	ETROPOLIS AVEN	IUE STE	ΞA		
	FORT MYERS, FL 33912			FORT M	(ERS, FL 33912		- 		
	12/20/1993		_	L1800004	8288				
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida		4.		Document number	•			
5. (a)	Schaerf, Melissa								
,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record			Dept. of State	:				
	14271 Metropolis Avenue, Ste A								
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	ET AD.	DRESS)						
				<u> </u>		¥∽ Em	2018		
	Fort Myers	, FL	33914			A	Щ.		
(b)	Corporation Service Company					IAR	MAY -		
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Regist	ered Of	ffice add	ress:		m≺ E			
							AH		
	1201 Hays Street					25	လ္ပ	\Box	
	<u>NEW</u> Registered Office Address:					5	CT Na		
	Tallahassee	, FL_	32301						
the char agent w was/we	mited liability company is not organized under the nge or changes are made, the Florida street addres fill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite re authorized by an affirmative vote of the membe	s of th d liabi ers of t	e regis ility co: he liini	tered office mpany, it is ted liability	and the business of hereby confirmed company or as of	office of that the	the regiest the change	istered (s)	
the artic	cles of organization or the operating agreement of	the lir	nited li	ability com	pany.	1 -	(
Signat	tre of a member or authorized representative of a member		·	<u>15ù</u>	Printed or typed name) Q. K. of signee	<u>e C</u> :		
provision the obliced to mere	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ons of all statutes relative to the proper and comp eations of my position as registered agent as prov by reflect a change in the registered office addres. Nin writing of this change.	l agree lete pe vided f s, l hei	to act rforma or in C reby co	in this cape ince of my c hapter 605, nfirm that t Emily	luties, and I am far F.S. Or, if this do he limited liability	ee to co niliar w ocument compai	mply wi ith and is being ny has b	th the accept g filed een	
Signatur	e of Registered Agent Corporation Service Compar	nv F		να+ 17:- 1					
<i>Q</i>					President				
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00									
		~							

...**A**

. . -